PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR21 - Flame Resistant
Super Light Weight Anti-
Static Coverall 210g

Collection: Bizflame Essential
Workwear

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Plus 210g

Product information

This coverall is perfect for the extra warm
weather demands of the offshore industry.
Constructed with a lighter weight highly
innovative flame-resistant twill fabric.

Standards

EN 1149 -5

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, F1)
ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)

ANTI-STATIC

BIZFLAME

FLAME-RESISTANT

Bizflame Essential

Workwear

Bizflame Plus garments provide protection to
several EN standards. All of the Bizflame Plus
garments have been put through the manikin
test under EN ISO 11612 and have achieved
excellent results demonstrating the level of
protection offered to the wearer. Triple stitched
throughout for strength in the toughest
environments. Industrial wash flame resistant
tape provides enhanced visibility. Prevents
build up of wearer static energy.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range
provides multi standard protection for
hazardous environments. These state of the art
products are the result of years of experience
combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health,
safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in
the wide range of products suitable for all
climates and end uses.

Features
- CE certified

- Guaranteed flame resistance for life of
garment

- Protection against radiant, convective and
contact heat

- Class 2 Welding Protection
- Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape

- Two tier knee pad pockets allowing two
positioning options

- Two-way zip for quick and easy access
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Radio loops for easy clipping of a radio

- 10 pockets for ample storage

. 1'
Colours

|| short| Reg | Tall | XTall |

S-3XL
Navy Z)S(L M - XXL
XS -
AXL M - XXL
S - XXL
S - XXL
XS -
4XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR21 - Flame Resistant Super Light Weight Anti-Static Coverall 210g
Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/12375-02/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: 2777)

Wash care

w1 X O

A X 50x

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item
FR21RBRXS
FR21RBRS
FR21RBRM
FR21RBRL
FR21RBRXL
FR21RBRXXL
FR21RBRXXXL

Colour

Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue

Royal Blue

Weight (Kg)
1.1200
1.0800
1.1200
1.1200
1.1500
1.1700
1.1900

Cubic (m?)
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698

EAN13

5036108271283
5036108217625
5036108217618
5036108217601
5036108217632
5036108217649
5036108217656

DUN14

15036108761132
15036108704818
15036108704801
15036108704795
15036108704825
15036108704832
15036108704849
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