PORTWEST_®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR21 - Flame Resistant Super Light Weight Anti-Static Coverall 210g

Collection: Bizflame Essential Workwear **Range:** Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Plus 210g

Product information

This coverall is perfect for the extra warm weather demands of the offshore industry. Constructed with a lighter weight highly innovative flame-resistant twill fabric.

Standards EN 1149 -5 EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, F1) EN ISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)



Bizflame Essential Workwear

Bizflame Plus garments provide protection to several EN standards. All of the Bizflame Plus garments have been put through the manikin test under EN ISO 11612 and have achieved excellent results demonstrating the level of protection offered to the wearer. Triple stitched throughout for strength in the toughest environments. Industrial wash flame resistant tape provides enhanced visibility. Prevents build up of wearer static energy.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Features

- CE certified
- Guaranteed flame resistance for life of garment
- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Class 2 Welding Protection
- Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape
- Two tier knee pad pockets allowing two positioning options
- Two-way zip for quick and easy access
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Radio loops for easy clipping of a radio
- 10 pockets for ample storage



Colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Khaki		S - 3XL		
Royal		XS - 3XL		
Navy		XS - 4XL	M - XXL	
Orange		XS - 4XL	M - XXL	
Grey		S - XXL		
Black		S - XXL		
Red		XS - 4XL		

PORTWEST.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR21 - Flame Resistant Super Light Weight Anti-Static Coverall 210g Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: 2777) Bracetown Business Park D15 YN2P, Ireland Cert No: 2777/12375-02/E00-00



CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m ³)	EAN13	DUN14
FR21RBRXS	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.1200	0.0698	5036108271283	15036108761132
FR21RBRS	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.0800	0.0698	5036108217625	15036108704818
FR21RBRM	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.1200	0.0698	5036108217618	15036108704801
FR21RBRL	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.1200	0.0698	5036108217601	15036108704795
FR21RBRXL	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.1500	0.0698	5036108217632	15036108704825
FR21RBRXXL	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.1700	0.0698	5036108217649	15036108704832
FR21RBRXXXL	Royal Blue	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.1900	0.0698	5036108217656	15036108704849